
5 km - Kategorie:CELKEM

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 118 Novák Matěj M 2002 0:22:35

2 117 Kasík Filip M 1999 0:23:13

3 116 Kasík Radek M 1970 0:23:17

4 114 Pechová Helena Z 1993 0:24:51

5 121 Bojanovská Alena Z 1975 0:25:42

6 119 Dlouhý Daniel M 2000 0:30:42

7 124 Brychová Petra Z 1984 0:31:20

8 110 Houdková Ludmila Z 1962 0:31:26

9 113 Zima Luboš M 1963 0:31:39

10 107 Lešinger Josef M 1980 0:32:25

11 120 Havlíková Michaela Z 2000 0:33:05

12 123 Hammer Jaroslav M 1951 0:37:50

13 109 Lešingerová Lucie Z 1982 0:37:55

14 112 Beneš Jan M 1957 0:38:24

15 122 Řezníčková Lenka Z 1979 0:38:49



10km - Kategorie: CELKEM

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 67 Páral Marek M 1996 0:44:52

2 71 Řezníček Roman M 1977 0:47:17

3 68 Dlouhý Filip M 1998 0:49:27

4 64 Štyl Pavel M 1975 0:55:14

5 66 Mašek Daniel M 1974 0:55:58

6 73 Bezchleba Petr M 1978 0:56:13

7 65 Sochor Jiří M 1980 0:56:23

8 69 Hakl Zdeněk M 1982 0:59:02

9 14 Škrabálková Zdeňka Z 1974 0:59:21

10 70 Vrša Martin M 1975 0:59:44

11 72 Polívková Kateřina Z 1975 1:05:38

12 63 Štylová Eva Z 1973 1:12:36



5 km - Kategorie: M (15-34)let, roč.(1985-2004)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 118 Novák Matěj M 2002 0:22:35

2 117 Kasík Filip M 1999 0:23:13

3 119 Dlouhý Daniel M 2000 0:30:42

4 116 Kasík Radek M 1970 0:23:17

5 107 Lešinger Josef M 1980 0:32:25

5 km - Kategorie: M (50-99)let, roč.(1920-1969)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 113 Zima Luboš M 1963 0:31:39

2 123 Hammer Jaroslav M 1951 0:37:50

3 112 Beneš Jan M 1957 0:38:24

5 km - Kategorie: Z (15-34)let, roč.(1985-2004)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 114 Pechová Helena Z 1993 0:24:51

2 120 Havlíková Michaela Z 2000 0:33:05

5 km - Kategorie: Z (35-49)let, roč.(1970-1984)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 121 Bojanovská Alena Z 1975 0:25:42

2 124 Brychová Petra Z 1984 0:31:20

3 109 Lešingerová Lucie Z 1982 0:37:55

4 122 Řezníčková Lenka Z 1979 0:38:49

5 km - Kategorie: Z (50-99)let, roč.(1920-1969)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 110 Houdková Ludmila Z 1962 0:31:26



10km - Kategorie: M (15-34)let, roč.(1985-2004)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 67 Páral Marek M 1996 0:44:52

2 68 Dlouhý Filip M 1998 0:49:27

10 km - Kategorie: M (35-49)let, roč.(1970-1984)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 71 Řezníček Roman M 1977 0:47:17

2 64 Štyl Pavel M 1975 0:55:14

3 66 Mašek Daniel M 1974 0:55:58

4 73 Bezchleba Petr M 1978 0:56:13

5 65 Sochor Jiří M 1980 0:56:23

6 69 Hakl Zdeněk M 1982 0:59:02

7 70 Vrša Martin M 1975 0:59:44

10 km - Kategorie: Z (35-49)let, roč.(1970-1984)

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Pohlaví Ročník Celkový čas

1 14 Škrabálková Zdeňka Z 1974 0:59:21

2 72 Polívková Kateřina Z 1975 1:05:38

3 63 Štylová Eva Z 1973 1:12:36


